564     | General Product Catalogue
Thermal Management
Cooling units
Roof | CUH
CUH, Cooling unit, indoor, roof, Cooling unit, indoor, roof, CUH
IP 54
Description:
High performance cooling unit for top installation, the air

05
5
Thermal Management
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     565
Dimensional table | CUH
IP 54
H W D Cooling capacity
L35L35 (W)
Cooling capacity
L35L50 (W)
Power
consumption
L35L50 (W)
Power supply
(V/ph/Hz) Item no.
335 600 325 600 510 411 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUH06002
335 600 325 900 760 630 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUH09002
450 600 400 1400 1170 950 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUH14002
450 600 400 2000 1700 1200 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUH20002
480 800 450 2700 2300 1660 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUH27002
480 800 450 3800 2700 1550 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUH38004
Max. running
current (A)
Starting current
 (A)